Soielplan Erstellt am: 04.11.2025 - 09: 16Uhr
ST 2 - Oberliga Mitte West 2025/26

Hinrunde
15.08.2025 10:30Uhr USV Kétz-Haus Hengsherg - USV Fliesen Klampfer Gabersdorf 2:2
22.08.2025 19:00Uhr Andritz - USV Kétz-Haus Hengsberg 2:4
29.08.2025 19:00Uhr USV Kétz-Haus Hengsberg - SV DIGGERS & MORE Gossendor f 4:1
06.09.2025 17:30Uhr FC Diesel Kino AW Versicherungsmakler - USV Kétz-Haus Hengsberg 5:1
Grofklein
12.09.2025 19:00Uhr USV Kétz-Haus Hengsberg - SV MM Frohnleiten 4:1
19.09.2025 19:00Uhr SV Ceram Austria Frauental - USV Kétz-Haus Hengsberg 0:3
26.09.2025 19:00Uhr USV Kétz-Haus Hengsberg - SVU Tondach Gleinstatten 0:2
05.10.2025 10:30Uhr 1. FC Leibnitz - USV Kétz-Haus Hengsberg 3:1
10.10.2025 19:00Uhr USV Kétz-Haus Hengsberg - USV A-TEC OFNER Kainbach | 2:1
17.10.2025 19:00Uhr USV Kétz-Haus Hengsberg - USV Hoome Mooskirchen 2:1
24.10.2025 19:00Uhr U Rebenland - USV Kétz-Haus Hengsberg 0:3
02.11.2025 10:30Uhr USV Kétz-Haus Hengsberg - SC PORR Unter premstétten i
07.11.2025 19:00Uhr GAK 1902 Amat. - USV Kétz-Haus Hengsberg i

% 5
-] |
g 3
S O
Ly >
= m
E 7
2 2
T z
S S
(ol ol

TP2.0for LMO4 (C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 04.11.2025 - 09: 16Uhr

ST 2 - Oberliga Mitte West 2025/26

13.03.2026
22.03.2026
27.03.2026
05.04.2026

10.04.2026
19.04.2026
24.04.2026
03.05.2026
08.05.2026
15.05.2026
24.05.2026
29.05.2026
03.06.2026

19:00UNr
15:00Uhr
19:00Ur
15:00Uhr

19:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
18:30Uhr
18:30Uhr

USV Fliesen Klampfer Gabersdorf -

USV Kétz-Haus Hengsberg - Andritz

SV DIGGERS & MORE Gossendorf -
USV Kétz-Haus Hengsberg -

Rickrunde

USV Kétz-Haus Hengsberg

USV Kétz-Haus Hengsberg
FC Diesal Kino AW Versicherungsmakler

Grofklein

SV MM Frohnleiten -

USV Kétz-Haus Hengsberg -

SVU Tondach Gleinstétten -

USV Kétz-Haus Hengsberg -

USV A-TEC OFNER Kainbach | -
USV Hoome Mooskirchen -

USV Kétz-Haus Hengsberg -

SC PORR Unterpremstétten -

USV Kétz-Haus Hengsberg -

USV Kétz-Haus Hengsberg
SV Ceram Austria Frauental
USV Kétz-Haus Hengsberg
1. FC Leibnitz

USV Kétz-Haus Hengsberg
USV Kétz-Haus Hengsberg
SU Rebenland

USV Kétz-Haus Hengsberg
GAK 1902 Amat.

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



