

Hinrunde

15.08.2025	10:30Uhr	USV Kötz-Haus Hengsberg - USV Fliesen Klampfer Gabersdorf	2 : 2
22.08.2025	19:00Uhr	Andritz - USV Kötz-Haus Hengsberg	2 : 4
29.08.2025	19:00Uhr	USV Kötz-Haus Hengsberg - SV DIGGERS & MORE Gössendorf	4 : 1
06.09.2025	17:30Uhr	FC Diesel Kino AW Versicherungsmakler - USV Kötz-Haus Hengsberg Großklein	5 : 1
12.09.2025	19:00Uhr	USV Kötz-Haus Hengsberg - SV MM Frohnleiten	4 : 1
19.09.2025	19:00Uhr	SV Ceram Austria Frauental - USV Kötz-Haus Hengsberg	0 : 3
26.09.2025	19:00Uhr	USV Kötz-Haus Hengsberg - SVU Tondach Gleinstätten	0 : 2
05.10.2025	10:30Uhr	1. FC Leibnitz - USV Kötz-Haus Hengsberg	3 : 1
10.10.2025	19:00Uhr	USV Kötz-Haus Hengsberg - USV A-TEC OFNER Kainbach I	2 : 1
17.10.2025	19:00Uhr	USV Kötz-Haus Hengsberg - USV Hoome Mooskirchen	2 : 1
24.10.2025	19:00Uhr	SU Rebenland - USV Kötz-Haus Hengsberg	0 : 3
02.11.2025	10:30Uhr	USV Kötz-Haus Hengsberg - SC PORR Unterpremstätten	1 : 0
07.11.2025	19:00Uhr	GAK 1902 Amat. - USV Kötz-Haus Hengsberg	1 : 1

Rückrunde

13.03.2026	19:00Uhr	USV Fliesen Klampfer Gabersdorf - USV Kötz-Haus Hengsberg	_ : _
22.03.2026	15:00Uhr	USV Kötz-Haus Hengsberg - Andritz	_ : _
27.03.2026	19:00Uhr	SV DIGGERS & MORE Gössendorf - USV Kötz-Haus Hengsberg	_ : _
05.04.2026	15:00Uhr	USV Kötz-Haus Hengsberg - FC Diesel Kino AW Versicherungsmakler Großklein	_ : _
10.04.2026	19:00Uhr	SV MM Frohnleiten - USV Kötz-Haus Hengsberg	_ : _
19.04.2026	15:00Uhr	USV Kötz-Haus Hengsberg - SV Ceram Austria Frauental	_ : _
24.04.2026	19:00Uhr	SVU Tondach Gleinstätten - USV Kötz-Haus Hengsberg	_ : _
03.05.2026	15:00Uhr	USV Kötz-Haus Hengsberg - 1. FC Leibnitz	_ : _
08.05.2026	19:00Uhr	USVA-TEC OFNER Kainbach I - USV Kötz-Haus Hengsberg	_ : _
15.05.2026	19:00Uhr	USV Hoome Mooskirchen - USV Kötz-Haus Hengsberg	_ : _
24.05.2026	15:00Uhr	USV Kötz-Haus Hengsberg - SU Rebenland	_ : _
29.05.2026	18:30Uhr	SC PORR Unterpremstätten - USV Kötz-Haus Hengsberg	_ : _
03.06.2026	18:30Uhr	USV Kötz-Haus Hengsberg - GAK 1902 Amat.	_ : _